
TURMA NOME COMPLETO

Afonso Nascimento Vieira

Beatriz de Castro Rodrigues

Henrique Miguel Teixeira Monteiro Magalhães Nunes 

José Miguel Pereira de Almeida

Maria Meireles Neves Araújo Fonseca

Matilde Figueiredo Pais Lopes 

Leonor Teixeira Maio

Gabriela Marques Dias

Inês Rodrigues Cardoso

Leonor da Silva Machado

Martim Alpoim Fidalgo

Matilde Ferreira de Sousa

5C Pedro Miguel Raimundo Borges

Beatriz Magalhães Venâncio

Júlia Filipa da Silva Moutinho

Miguel Maria Sousa de Lima Alves

Rita Queirós Ferreira

Djamíla Vitória Mateus da Costa

Guilherme Garcia da Costa Vale

5F Margarida Lopes Ferreira

Francisco Bento Cidade da Silva

Maria de Oliveira Afonso

Tiago Miguel Crespo dos Santos

Ambar Michelle Pereira Garanton

Carolina Alves Vieira de Sousa

Artur Gil Garcês Gonçalves Sofia Antunes

Dinis Lourenço Ramos Vieira Gonçalves

Francisco Martins Correia

Gabriel Silva Batista

Joana Ribeiro Borges de Antunes Pinto

Leonor Matos Tavares

Maria Beatriz Fonseca Martins

Rodrigo Miguel Dias Cardoso

Gonçalo Rafael Vaz Couto

João Pedro Ferreira Barbosa

Martim Morais Teixeira

Núria Vitória Sousa Lourenço

Rafaela Filipa Fernandes Neto

5A

5B

5D

5E

5G

5H

6A

6B

Agrupamento de Escolas de São Lourenço - Valongo 

QUADRO DE EXCELÊNCIA

Ano Letivo 2022/2023 – 2.º Ciclo



Carolina Sampaio de Almeida

Inês Pinto Moreira

Leonor Irina Pires Monteiro

Alexandre Cunha de Andrade

Íris Queirós Ribeiro

João Maria de Almeida Santos Samico

Miguel Martins Ferreira

Miguel Meneses Pinto

Bárbara Borges Correia

Carolina Sousa Figueiredo

Daniela Barbosa Lima Santos

Diogo Eduardo Lopes Rodrigues

Maria Eduarda Lopes

Maria Leonor Oliveira Caetano

Rodrigo da Costa Grosso.

João Andrade Dantas

Maria Inês Alves Sousa

Diogo Mesquita Natálio

Inês Tomás Vieira Pereira

Luíza Bartz Alves

Margarida Maria Teixeira Duarte

Mariana Matias Alves Damião

Sara Pereira Morais

6G

6H

6C

6D

6E

6F



TURMA NOME COMPLETO

6D João Maria de Almeida Santos Samico

Agrupamento de Escolas de São Lourenço - Valongo 

QUADRO DE VALOR

Ano Letivo 2022/2023 – 6.º ano


